
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 31-I
Start Feb 13, 2014

2 soil 2 Finish Feb 14, 2014
5 clay/rock 7

49 lime 56
146 shale 202
30 lime 232
32 shale 264
3 lime 267

40 shale 307 set 20’ 7”
108 lime 415 Ran 848' of 2 7/8 
169 shale 584 cemented to surface 84 sxs
19 lime 603
57 shale 660
30 lime 690
22 shale 712
14 lime 726
14 shale 740
6 lime 746
11 shale 757
6 lime 763
15 shale 778
9 Sandy shale 787 Odor

28 Bkn sand 815 Good show
10 Oil sand 825 Good show
4 Dk sand 829 Show

25 Shale 854 T.D.


